
Po
we

r (B
HP

)

Rpm

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

Superchips remap
Original

To
rqu

e (
Nm

)

Rpm

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

Superchips remap
Original

Superchips
call 01280 816781

Power Torque59 BHP increase @ 5790 Rpm 73 Nm increase @ 5693 Rpm

Vehicle

Golf R Mk7

Superchips remap Max 375 BHP @ 6461 Rpm Superchips remap Max 459 Nm @ 4628 Rpm

Original Max 316 BHP @ 6127 Rpm Original Max 400 Nm @ 4873 Rpm

Superchips Ltd, Buckingham Industrial Park, Buckingham, MK18 1XJ  email: sales@superchips.co.uk


